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TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 - 1/25/2025

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores - Division I Division

Place School Points

 1 St Agnes Academy 188St Agnes Academy

 2 The Village School 91The Village School

 3 St John Xxiii College Prep 71St John Xxiii College Prep

 4 Concordia Lutheran High School 66Concordia Lutheran High School

 5 Incarnate Word Academy-Houston 45Incarnate Word Academy-Houston

 6 St Pius X 25St Pius X
 486.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - Division II Division

Place School Points

 1 Logos Prep High School 124Logos Prep High School

 2 Legacy Prep Christian Academy 122Legacy Prep Christian Academy

 3 Bay Area Christian School 75Bay Area Christian School

 4 Frassati Catholic High School 63Frassati Catholic High School

 5 Cypress Christian School 48Cypress Christian School

 6 Lutheran South 38Lutheran South

 7 Fort Bend Christian 34Fort Bend Christian

 8 Emery Weiner 6Emery Weiner

 9 Houston Second Baptist 4Houston Second Baptist
 514.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - Division III Division

Place School Points

 1 Houston-British International 100Houston-British International

 2 St Thomas' Episcopal HS 81St Thomas' Episcopal HS

 3 Providence Classical School 77Providence Classical School

 4 Second Baptist Cypress 18Second Baptist Cypress

 4 Houston St Francis Episcopal 18Houston St Francis Episcopal

 6 Allen Academy - Bryan 16Allen Academy - Bryan

 7 Alpha Omega Academy 14Alpha Omega Academy

 7 Faith West Academy 14Faith West Academy

 9 Northland Christian School 11Northland Christian School
 349.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Division I Division

Place School Points

 1 The Village School 149The Village School

 2 St Thomas High School 136St Thomas High School

 3 Concordia Lutheran High School 77Concordia Lutheran High School

 4 St John Xxiii College Prep 76St John Xxiii College Prep
 438.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Division II Division

Place School Points

 1 Frassati Catholic High School 132Frassati Catholic High School

 2 Bay Area Christian School 122Bay Area Christian School

 3 Logos Prep High School 62Logos Prep High School

 4 Houston Second Baptist 46Houston Second Baptist
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TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 - 1/25/2025

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores - Division II Division

Place School Points

 5 Legacy Prep Christian Academy 37Legacy Prep Christian Academy

 6 Emery Weiner 28Emery Weiner

 7 Lutheran South 20Lutheran South

 8 Fort Bend Christian 14Fort Bend Christian
 461.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Division III Division

Place School Points

 1 Houston-British International 108Houston-British International

 2 St Thomas' Episcopal HS 61St Thomas' Episcopal HS

 3 Alpha Omega Academy 42Alpha Omega Academy

 4 Pasadena First Baptist 41Pasadena First Baptist

 5 Second Baptist Cypress 29Second Baptist Cypress

 6 The Briarwood School - Houston 18The Briarwood School - Houston

 6 Grace Christian Academy 18Grace Christian Academy

 8 Faith West Academy 13Faith West Academy

 9 Providence Classical School 12Providence Classical School

 9 Calvary Baptist Conroe 12Calvary Baptist Conroe

 11 Northland Christian School 10Northland Christian School

 12 Houston St Francis Episcopal 1Houston St Francis Episcopal
 365.00Total


